FRIDAY, 10.11.2023.

Printing time:10:14

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étE?Id N0 | GLLEIE:%&E:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/ 3665 |IND 1 |DELHI MOHAMMED. 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.30|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]4.20 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25]|1.65|4.90]|1.50|1.70 | 2.40 | 1.72
10:45|4677 |[AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. WELLINGT. 1.63|3.90|4.70]2.45|7.00|3.70 | 13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.00 | 1.80| 1.52 | 3.60|2.25| 10.0 | 1.50 | 1.75| 1.45 | 2.80
11:00111729 WCM1 |PANAM.M17 MAROC.M17 7.25/4.10|1.43]113.0|2.10]28.0|3.05|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|10.5|10.0|2.95|18.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.95|2.30|5.20 | 1.52
11:00( 8501 |WCM1 |MALI M17 UZBEK.M17 1.85]3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.85|11.0]|2.20|2.90]|2.25|4.70
12:00111936 RUYL |KONOPL.J FSHM J 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 1.70]2.10
12:00[11938 RUYL |ORENBUR.J AKHMAT J 7.50]4.30|1.40]14.0 | 2.00 2.03]1.70|2.75 1.90 | 2.25
12:00(11939 RUYL |CHERTAN.J BALTIKA J 1.25/5.80|9.00[1.62|15.0 2.90|1.35|/1.90 1.75|1.85
12:00111940RUYL |ZENITJ M.SATUR.J 1.12|8.00 | 16.0]1.28 | 25.0 4.70(1.15|1.40 1.85]1.92
12:30/4291 |UKR 2 |PRYKARPA. METALIST 1.65|3.50|5.30|2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05|1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55| 1.80 | 4.80
12:30/ 5961 |GEO 1 |SAMTREDIA DILA GORI 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.505.60 | 5.10]2.25|9.50|1.72|4.90 | 1.72 | 2.05]3.00 | 1.77
13:00/ 4865 |[THA1 |SUKHOTHAI CHONBURI 3.00|3.40|2.20]4.90|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.30| 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
13:00(4871 |THAI2 |KRABI AYUTT.UNI 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.30]|17.0|3.60|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75]|12.0|1.62 | 3.90|1.85|2.25|4.30 | 1.60
13:00/8620 |SYR |AL SAH.T. HUTTEEN 3.30]3.00|2.25|5.703.70]10.0 | 7.25| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 6.25 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
13:00/8621 |[SYR |TALIYA WAHDA SY. 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
13:00/8720 |SYR |AL-WATHBA JABLEH 2.55]2.90|2.90|4.30|5.00]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70|2.35|8.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
13:15/4292 |UKR 2 |NYVA TER. PODILL.K. 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20|4.70]8.50 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
13:30/3701 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN ESTEGH.K. 1.45]3.70(8.50]2.25|17.013.50 | 33.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.20 1.95]|1.77 | 490 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.75| 3.15] 1.92 | 9.50
13:30/3702 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR RAFSANJAN 2.60|2.90|2.85]|4.40|4.90]|9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70]2.35|8.00|2.35|9.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
13:30/3703 |IRN 1 |PEYKAN SHAMS AZ. 4.30|3.20(1.87|7.25|3.05|15.05.70]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|8.50 | 6.75]2.90 | 11.0| 2.00 | 6.25|2.25 | 3.00 | 5.10 | 2.35
14:00111941 RUYL |SPART.M.J RUBIN J 1.22|6.25(10.0]1.50| 15.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.67 | 1.77
14:0011942RUYL |FAKEL J N.NOVG.J 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 1.63|1.95
14:00( 3734 |KEN 1 [HOMEBOYZ SOFAPAKA 1.70|3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30| 1.87 | 5.90| 3.05 | 12.0|2.25 | 2.95|2.10 | 5.60
14:00/ 8502 |WCM1 |SPAIN M17 CANAD.M17 1.03|12.0|37.0|1.27|60.0|1.60|75.012.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.40 |1.10]1.22 | 2.05|5.30 | 23.0|2.85|2.95|1.10 | 14.0
14:1511796/LIB 1 |A.ANS.B. AL GAZIEH 1.1716.50|14.0]1.55|25.0|2.00|65.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.67 | 1.30]1.35|2.90|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 1.27 | 7.75
14:15111802|LIB 1 |SAFA SC BOURJ 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10|9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
14:15/8503 |LIB 1 |NEJMEH HIKMA 1.18|6.00 | 15.0]1.58 | 25.0|2.05|65.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.401.721.35|1.37 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 23.0 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 1.30 | 9.00
14:30/1240 BUG 2 |CSKA I BELAS.P. 1.37|4.20|9.00]2.05|17.0|3.00|37.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.50 | 1.70| 1.62 | 4.20| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.62 | 8.00
15:00111812BUR 1 |RUKINZO TIGR.NOIR 1.563|3.45|7.25]12.40|15.0 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.55|3.10
15:00[11944UGA 1 [URA SC KITARA 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 5.10 2.10
15:00(12028 CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. HRVACE 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.00 | 2.60|1.72|5.40|1.82 | 6.25|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.85 | 2.05
15:00[12029 CRO 3 |OPATIJA BJELOVAR 1.57|3.70|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.60 | 17.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.20 | 1.77 | 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05 ] 1.55 | 3.90
15:00|3732 [KEN 1 |POLICE N. ULINZI S. 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.0010.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
15:00(4621 |HRV 2 [SOLIN Z.JURJEV. 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30|3.99|2.15|8.00]|2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45|2.85 | 2.40
15:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |TELAVI TORPED.K. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]|11.0|6.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 5.00]2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.10
15:15/3704 |IRN 1 |FOOLAD ALUMIN.A. 2.40]2.50|3.70|4.00 | 5.30]8.00|9.50|1.24 | 3.60 | 7.50 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.75|4.25|2.95 | 3.70
15:15/4222 |UZB 1 |BUXORO OLYMPIC 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.90 |4.40|2.35|9.50]|2.15|7.00]|1.97|2.80|3.15 | 2.65
15:30/11804R1WP |Z.PERM W CSKAW 7.75/4.50|1.37|14.0|1.93]33.0|2.65|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|10.5|10.0|2.90|16.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.88 | 2.15|4.80 | 1.40
15:30(11813/ITAP1 [MONZA M19 SAMPD.M19 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.10]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.40|3.20|1.77 |6.00|1.62 |4.70|1.37 | 1.60| 1.97 | 1.62
15:30/ 3903 [ZAF2 |JDRST.FC CAS.STARS 2.00]3.10]3.90/3.306.50]6.25|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50]2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
15:30(3904 |ZAF2 |LA MASIA MARITZB. 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|6.00 | 4.602.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.50]2.10|2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
16:0011797 ALG2E |KHROUB TELAGHEMA 2.35|3.05|3.05[3.90|5.30]7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.00] 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
16:0011798 ALG2E |OL.AKBOU B.MENAIEL 1.703.45|4.90]2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
16:00[11803 ALG2E |ANNABA MO CONST. 1.70]3.40(5.00]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.40|2.25]|1.82|5.90|2.95|12.0]2.20|2.85]2.05|5.10
16:0011805 ARWC |SAN LOR.W PLATENS.W 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45 1.97 | 2.50
16:00111943 RUYL |LOK.MOS.J DYNAM.M.J 1.45|4.30|6.25]2.05|10.0 255]1.45|2.15 1.55|1.85
16:00| 1241 [BLR 1 |SH.SOLIG. SL.MOZYR 2.30|3.35|2.90]3.60|4.70|6.75 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.35 | 2.75| 1.85 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.40
16:00| 4543 |ROM 2 |GLORIA B. CEAHLAUL 1.85(3.35|4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.20 | 2.35|1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.95 | 2.55| 1.97 | 3.80
16:00| 8504 |ALG2E |AIN MLILA EL HARR. 1.53|3.70|6.25]2.35|10.5|3.80 | 22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.002.60 | 1.92| 1.67 | 4.40|2.95|15.0|2.15|2.65|1.72| 5.70
16:00| 8505 |ALG2E |GHOZLANE OUARGLA 1.95(3.25|3.80|3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55|1.92 |16.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
16:00( 8506 |ALG2 |BOUFARIK BK OLYMP. 2.25|3.05|3.25]3.705.60]7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10]2.10| 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
16:30/ 3861 |ALG 1 |PARADOU ORAN 1.4713.60(8.00]2.25|16.0]3.70 | 32.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.15|1.95]1.75 |4.90| 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.50 | 3.05] 1.87 | 8.50
16:30/ 3862 |ALG 1 |SOUF US CONSTANT. 3.20|3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10]2.40|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
16:45|3863 |ALG 1 |SETIF KABYLIE 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.00 |6.50]|2.55 | 10.5]2.20|2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
17:00/ 3071 |[SAU 1 HILAL TAAWON 1.23|6.00|10.0|1.60|18.0|2.15|60.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.27 | 1.30 | 2.55|3.10 | 19.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.20 | 4.60
17:00/ 3902 [MAR 1 |MAGH.FES UNIONT. 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
17:00/ 4290 |[UKR 1 |KOLOS K. MINAJ 1.63|3.40|5.80]|2.55|10.0|4.70|18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.40|2.20]1.82 |5.80|3.10 | 13.0|2.35|3.00 | 2.05 | 6.25
17:00| 5921 |AZE 1 |ARAZ KAPAZ 1.57|3.70 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.00|4.00 | 18.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.92|1.67 | 4.30|2.75|12.0|1.95 | 2.40 | 1.70 | 4.60
17:00/5963 |GEO 1 [DINAMO T. SHUKURA 1.10/9.00 | 16.0[1.28 | 25.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.10|2.20
17:00/8713 |GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS KARELA 2.05|3.10|3.70 1.47 | 2.50
17:30[12026 UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY VIPERS 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70]|10.0 | 7.25| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 6.25 2.10
17:30/1206 BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. LOK.SOF. 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.35|9.00|3.90|18.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87|1.67 |4.10|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40|1.67 | 4.60
17:30|8743 | BFA  |USFA SONABEL 2.40|2.80|3.15|4.00 | 5.30 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
17:30|8747 |QAT 2 |AL BIDDA AL WAAB 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.60|4.20]7.00|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.60 | 2.95]1.90 | 6.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.67 | 2.10|2.10 | 2.40
17:30| 8748 |QAT 2 [KHOR KHURAIT. 1.65]3.80|4.40]2.45|6.25|4.10/12.0|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|2.35|1.87]|1.65|4.20|2.30 | 10.5]1.72|2.05]1.62 | 3.25
18:00111793BAH 1 |MANAMA AHLI MAN. 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20| 1.77 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
18:00(11799 ARWC [RACING W F.OESTE W 1.45]4.00|7.00]2.15|13.0 1.80(1.90 | 3.30 2.15|2.60
18:00111800BAH 1 |RIFFA EAST RIF. 1.55(3.90|5.60|2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.52 | 3.60
18:0011806/|R1WP |ZENIT W LOK.MOS.W 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.80|5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15]2.05|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
18:00/1242 BLR 1 |GOMEL MINSK 1. 2.30/3.30(2.90|3.60|4.70]7.00|9.0011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87|6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
18:00| 3554 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA SK LISEN 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25/9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00]| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.00 | 2.75
18:00(3864 |ALG 1 [USM ALGER BELOUIZD. 2.5512.95|2.85|4.304.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70| 2.25 | 7.50 ] 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00|4201 MDA 1 |ZIMBRU PETROCUB 2.60|3.00|2.75]|4.40|4.70]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50]2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
18:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE PETRZALKA 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.004.00]|7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75]|1.92 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.35 | 2.35
18:00| 4544 |[ROM 2 |FC ARGES SLOBOZIA 2.10/3.10|3.50]3.45|5.90]|6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.70
18:00| 8744 |GAM 1 | BOMBADA FALCONS 4.10]3.20(1.90|7.00|3.15]13.0|5.90|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|8.00 |6.50]2.85|10.5|2.00 | 6.25|2.25 | 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.45
18:00(8746 |GAM 1 |[MARIMOO ™T 2.00/3.05|3.90|3.35/6.50]6.50|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.50]2.80 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
18:00(8785 |SerS| |RADN.NIS NOVI PAZ. 1.92]3.50(4.10]3.10|6.50|5.70 | 14.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.30 | 2.45]|1.88 |6.00|2.60 | 11.0]|1.90 | 2.45] 2.05 | 3.60
18:30/1901 |[SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ BRAVO 2.70|3.202.50]|4.40|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
18:30| 4407 |[SVK 1 |TRENCIN ZILINA 2.15/3.40|3.10|3.40|5.00]5.90 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10]|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.30
19:00(12073/CZE3A [PISEK VLTAVIN 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90]6.50 | 7.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.95 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.30|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
19:00/ 3453 |POL 1 |WARTAP. NIEPOLOM. 2.10]3.30|3.70|3.45|6.00]6.75|12.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.00 | 2.85| 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.60
19:00/ 3472 |POL 3 |KOTW.KOL. SANDECJA 1.50 | 4.00|6.00]2.20|9.50]3.35|20.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.10 |1.67 | 1.60 | 3.60|2.75 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.15] 1.50 | 3.99
19:00| 3491 |POL 2 |PRUSZKOW MOTOR L. 2.90|3.202.35]14.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30(3.99|2.15|8.00]|2.05|6.75|1.85|2.45|2.85 | 2.40
19:00| 3555 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM ZIZKOV 2.10|3.35|3.25]3.30|5.20]6.00|9.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50| 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.87 | 2.60
19:00| 4607 |HRV 1 |SLAVEN HNK GOR. 2.95|3.35/2.40]14.90|3.90]|9.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00 | 4.10]2.10|8.50]|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.35
19:00/ 5304 |TUR 1 |ANKARAG. ANTALYA 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.80]8.00|9.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.10|3.35|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.65
19:00/ 5309 |TUR 1 |TRABZON KONYASP. 1.703.60|5.302.65|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.60 |2.05]|1.75 |4.60|2.75|13.0|1.82|2.30|1.72|4.10
19:00/ 5330 [TUR 2 |/ADANASPOR  |GENCLERB. 2.90|3.30(2.30]|4.80|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.70|3.80|2.05|7.50]|1.97 |6.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
19:00(5806 |[EST 1 [TAMMEKA H.LAAGRI 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.204.80]5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50|2.00 | 7.25] 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.50
19:00/8507 |[CYP 2 |PEGIA ENAD 1.90|3.30 | 4.00 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.98 | 2.60
19:10/ 3355 |AUT 2 HORN AMSTETTEN 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40/9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.70 |2.25]|1.67 |4.90|2.10 | 7.75]|1.60 | 1.85]1.77 | 2.60
19:10/ 3356 |AUT 2 |RIED LAFNITZ 1.3814.50(7.50]1.92|13.0|2.60|33.0f{2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.75|1.50]1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.20
19:10/ 3357 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 ADMIRA 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 |2.60| 1.82|5.90|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
19:10/ 3358 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING STURM II 1.58(3.90|5.20]2.30|7.75]3.50 | 16.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.001.92 | 1.72|1.47 | 3.35|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.65] 1.40 | 2.90
19:15/3901 [MAR 1 |MAGRED T. MOULOU.O. 1.85[3.30(4.2012.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.40]1.87 | 6.00|2.65 | 10.5|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
19:30/1085 [ITA1 |SASSUOLO SALERNIT. 1.75]3.80(5.2012.70|8.00|4.60 | 16.0|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.45|2.00]|1.65|4.40|2.40 | 11.0|1.65|2.00 | 1.67 | 3.45
19:3011929 CZE3A |KARLOV.V. BUDEJ.M21 2.15|3.7012.80]3.35|4.50]5.80|8.002.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82|6.00|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
19:30/11964 DEUW |EINTR.F.W LEVERKU.W 1.45]4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.00 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.60 | 1.92
19:30/3047 |DEU 2 |ST.PAULI HANNOVER 1.63]3.90|5.50]2.45|8.00|4.00|18.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.30|1.85]|1.63 |4.10|2.60|11.0]|1.67 | 2.00]1.60 | 3.60
19:30/ 3048 |DEU 2 |SCHALKE ELVERSB. 2.10|3.50|3.40]3.25|5.30]5.90|9.50|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.15|2.75|2.40|1.70|4.60|1.97 | 7.50|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.77 | 2.40
19:30/ 3191 |DE 4N |ST.PAU.I OLDENBURG 4.2014.20|1.625.90|2.35|10.5|3.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 5.00 | 4.70]2.05 |9.00| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.45 | 1.62 | 2.50 | 1.40
19:30/3809 |ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY ROYAL AM 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.15|1.77 | 5.60 3.00 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85] 1.97 | 5.40
20:00{11807|DEN 3 |HIK AB KOBEN. 3.15|3.45|2.10]5.00|3.25]8.50|5.80|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.90|3.60|1.85|7.00|1.67 |4.90|1.50 |1.70|2.25|1.75
20:00{11808/DEN 3 |ROSKILDE FREMAD A. 1.80]3.60|4.00]2.75]|5.90|4.50|10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.30|1.97]|1.62|4.20|2.15|7.75]|1.53 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.65
20:00|{ 3072 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. ABHA 1.2216.25|10.0|1.57|18.0]2.15|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27]1.30 | 2.65]|3.35|19.0]1.95|2.20]|1.22|5.10
20:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. DINA.DR. 3.25|3.35|2.10|5.20|3.30]9.00 | 5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II NURNB.II 2.15/3.80|2.75|3.25|4.20]5.80 | 8.00|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.50 | 2.25|1.57 | 4.50|1.67 | 5.70|1.32|1.45|1.55 | 1.77
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |BAYERN Il WURZBURG. 4.2014.40|1.58]5.70 | 2.20 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37 1 1.50
20:00| 3192 |DE 4N |KIL.KIEL DROCHTER. 4.90|4.40|1.506.50|2.05|15.0|3.10|2.70{1.35|1.921.95]|5.90 | 5.402.05|9.50|1.45|3.15|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.60 | 1.32
20:00| 3193 |DE 4N |FLENSBURG HAMBUR.Il 2.15|3.702.80]3.30|4.40]5.80|8.00|2.50|1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65]|4.90|1.77 |5.90|1.37 | 1.60| 1.65 | 1.95
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |EILENBURG ALTGLIEN. 7.00/4.70|1.35]|10.5|1.80]32.0|2.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|8.50 |8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.85|1.57 | 1.85|3.50 | 1.27
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |BABELSB. CHEMIE L. 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.10]5.60|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.00 |2.30]1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.65
20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il VIK.BERL. 2.05|3.702.95|3.20|4.70]|5.70|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
20:00| 3322 AUT3O|RAPID Il KREMSER 1.80(3.70|3.60]2.70|5.30|4.80 | 10.0|1.911.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.65|2.10]1.72 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
20:00| 3323 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |DRASSBURG 1.33{4.90|7.00]1.77|10.5|2.40|32.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.00|1.60 | 1.40|1.40 | 2.80|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.85] 1.27 | 3.50
20:00| 4121 |PRT 2 |FEIRENSE OS BELEN. 1.9813.30(3.70]3.15|5.7015.80 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.35|2.55]1.87 | 5.90|2.45|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.35
20:00| 5263 |CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. OMONIA 2.45|3.30(2.70|3.90|4.40]|7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60 | 2.90|1.82|6.00|1.92 | 6.50|1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
20:00| 5502 DAN 1 |SILKEBORG RANDERS 1.77 13.60|4.802.75|7.25|4.90 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 2.65 | 2.15]1.75 |4.80|2.50 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.15]1.75 | 3.60
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |HB KOGE SONDERJY. 7.004.50|1.40|11.0|1.90]32.0/2.65|2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|8.50 |7.75|2.40|12.0|1.40|2.80]|1.53|1.77|3.35 | 1.27
20:00| 5527 |DAN 2 |HORSENS FREDERIC. 2.65|3.35|2.45|4.20|3.90|7.75|7.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.90
20:00| 5529 [DAN 2 |B93 HELSINGOR 2.65|3.35(2.45]14.30(3.90]|8.00|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.50 | 3.05|1.82|6.00|1.77 | 5.60|1.52 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.95
20:15[11801 ARWC |CA EST.W EXCURS.W 2.2013.20|3.20|3.60 | 5.30 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.92|2.60
20:30(11794NL1W |HEERENV.W TELSTARW 1.95|3.70 | 3.15]3.00 | 5.00 1.98 | 1.65|2.65 1.62|1.95
20:30(11795NL1W |[UTRECHT W EXCELS.W 1.3714.60|7.00]1.85|10.5 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.57|1.85
20:30{11810/BELRA|OOST.M21 LIEGE M21 1.3514.90|6.50]1.75| 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.40 | 1.47
20:30{11814 BELRA|LOMM.\M21 LIER.M21 2.40|3.80|2.40|3.50|3.50 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.181.22
20:30{11856|BELRA|EUPEN M21 P.EIS.M21 1.10]9.00 | 14.01.22| 20.0 41011.15|1.37 1.90|1.97
20:30{11887|NL1W |ZWOLLE W AJAX W 8.50|5.70|1.25|13.0| 1.60 2.7011.35|1.87 1.62|1.82
20:30{12027|NL1W |PSV W TWENTE W 7.00|4.60|1.37|10.5|1.85 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.57 1 1.85
20:30| 3194 |DE 4N |VENHAUS JEDDELOH 5.30|4.40|1.47|7.50|2.00]16.0|3.00|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|6.25|5.70]|2.20|10.5]|1.45|3.20|1.50 | 1.70|2.90 | 1.35
20:30|{ 3195 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE BREMER SV 1.90|3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90|8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.50 | 2.10]1.65 |4.30|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.65 | 2.30
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |VELBERT PADERB.II 3.15]3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.20 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.75
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |GUTERSLOH RODINGH. 3.45|3.70|1.85|5.30|2.80]9.50 | 5.10| 1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.10 | 4.20| 2.05 | 9.00| 1.72 | 4.90 | 1.70| 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.77
20:30| 3253 |DE 4V |FORTUN.K. M'GLAD.II 1.63]4.00|4.30]2.40|6.0013.90|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.82]|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.85
20:30| 3254 |DE 4V |AACHEN WIEDENBR. 1.45]4.30|5.7012.00|8.00/3.00|17.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.62 | 1.95]1.42| 3.50
20:30| 3255 |DE 4V |DUSSE.Il SCHAL.Il 3.10|3.80|1.95]4.80|2.95]8.50|5.30|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.60|3.50|1.82|6.75]|1.60 | 4.50 | 1.45|1.65|2.15| 1.62
20:30| 3325 |AUT3O|TRAISKIR. ARDAGGER 1.4814.20|5.70]2.05|8.003.15|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.55 | 11.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.70
20:30| 3326 |AUT3O|WIENER SK OBERWART 1.25]5.70(8.501.60|13.0]2.20|38.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.95|/1.97]|1.50|1.30]|1.30 |2.55|2.75|18.0|1.72|1.95]1.20 | 4.10
20:30| 3396 [SWI 2 |wiL BELLINZ. 1.8813.45(3.90|2.95|5.90|5.20|11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.82 | 3.05
20:30| 4537 |RUM 1 |SEPSI RAPID B. 2.85|3.35/2.50]14.704.10]9.00|8.00/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.70|3.70|2.10|7.50|1.95|7.00|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.30
20:30| 5140 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS DIJON 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00]2.15|7.00| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |MARTIGUES NANCY 1.93]3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.80 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5]1.98 | 2.60|2.15 | 3.60
20:30| 5142 [FRA 3 |SOCHAUX CHOLET 1.703.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.70| 15.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.70 | 2.00|1.77 | 4.90|2.55 | 11.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
20:30{ 5143 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. NIMES 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.40 | 9.50|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.50
20:30| 5144 [FRA 3 |ROUEN VILLEFRA. 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |GOAL NIORT 2.55]3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
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20:30{5146 |FRA 3 |RED STAR MARIGNANE 1.3714.40(8.00]2.00|15.012.90|35.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.15|1.62]1.57 |3.70|3.35|22.0]2.35|2.70 ]| 1.55| 6.25
20:30| 5147 |FRA 3 |EPINAL AVRANCHES 2.55|3.202.65]|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.40
21:00{11595ESP1 |R.MADR.W SOCIEDA.W 1.30/5.30|8.00]1.75| 14.0 2.55|1.45|2.10 1.80 | 2.00
21:00{11857|BELRA|S.TR.M21 DEIN.M21 1.35/4.70|7.00]1.80| 10.5 2.50|1.401.97 1.57|1.85
21:00{11990 ELC21 |HUDD.M21 FLEET.M21 1.42|4.60|5.80|1.87|7.75 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.4211.52
21:00{1612 |NLD 1 |FORTUN.S. HERACLES 1.80]3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.80|12.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.60|2.10]|1.70 |4.50|2.30 | 11.0|1.65|1.97 | 1.70 | 3.15
21:00/1624 [NLD 2 |[EMMEN DEN BOSCH 1.45]4.30(6.25]2.05]|10.0]2.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10]|1.85|1.57]|1.50|3.30|2.55|13.0]|1.62|1.95]1.40| 3.60
21:00/ 1625 |NLD 2 |0SS MvVv 2.65|3.35|2.45|4.30|3.90]8.00|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.50 | 3.05|1.82 | 6.00|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.52| 1.75|2.10 | 1.95
21:00/1626 [NLD 2 |WILLEM Il UTRECH.II 1.33|5.00|7.75|1.82|14.0|2.40|37.0|12.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.62 | 1.45|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.72 | 1.98 | 1.30 | 3.99
21:00{1627 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR DE GRAFS. 3.70|3.45|1.92|5.40|3.00]9.50 | 5.10|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|4.70 | 4.20|2.05|7.75|1.67 | 4.50 | 1.58 | 1.80 | 2.60 | 1.72
21:00/1628 NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II HELMOND 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.50|4.70]16.25|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.85 | 2.20
21:00/1629 NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN VVV VENLO 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
21:00{1630 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT PSVII 1.5713.90(5.3012.30|8.00|3.45|16.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.87 |1.70]|1.47 | 3.35]|2.20| 10.5]1.50 | 1.65]1.40 | 2.90
21:00{1631 |NLD 2 |[NAC BREDA AJAX Il 1.45]4.30(6.25]2.00|10.012.95|27.0/2.90|1.35|1.95|/1.95|1.67 |1.52]|1.45|2.95|2.35|11.0|1.48|1.67]1.30| 3.05
21:00| 1829 |BEL 2 |STAND.Il GENK Il 3.15|3.502.10]5.00|3.25]8.50|5.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.70 | 3.60|1.82|6.75]|1.65|4.90|1.45 | 1.65|2.15| 1.67
21:00/1830 |BEL 2 |DENDER CLUBB.II 1.703.50|4.80]2.55|7.00 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.60 | 1.97
21:00| 2807 [HUN 1 |MTK ZALAEGER. 2.45|3.30(2.7013.904.30]|7.25|8.00/2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.87 |6.25|1.53 |1.80|2.05|2.15
21:15/3397 |[SWI 2 |SION VADUZ 1.58|3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.50|16.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.10 | 1.75|1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
21:15/3400 |[SWI 2 |BADEN XAMAX 4.90|3.70|1.65|7.25|2.50|14.0|3.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]5.90|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 3.70|1.55|1.85]3.05| 1.50
21:30/1087 |ITA 2 |VENEZIA CATANZARO 2.15|3.40|3.40]3.50|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90|6.25]|2.30 | 9.50|1.70 | 2.15 | 2.05 | 2.95
21:30{11858 BELRA | F.BOR.M21 W.BEV.M21 9.00|6.00|1.23|14.0| 1.55 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.62]1.82
21:30[11859 BELRA KORTR.M21 DEND.M21 1.22|6.25|9.50|1.50|12.0 2.90(1.30|1.70 1.65|1.85
21:30{11870/URU 2 |URUG.M. ATENAS 1.80(3.30|4.50]2.90|7.505.60 | 15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.50|2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
21:30{1359 |URY 1 |LIVERP.M. CERRO L. 1.55]3.80(5.80]2.35|9.00/3.90|18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.87|1.67 |4.10|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
21:30| 3050 DEU 1 |M'GLADB. WOLFSBURG 2.40|3.60|3.00]3.80(4.80]7.25|9.00|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77|5.00|1.85|7.00|1.48 | 1.70| 1.87 | 2.15
21:30| 3353 |AUT 2 |BREGENZ ST.POLTEN 4.00(3.45|1.85|6.00(2.85|10.5|5.10|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.10]2.25|9.50|1.72|4.90|1.72|2.05]3.00 | 1.77
21:30| 3454 |POL 1 |CRACOV.K. SLASK 2.25|3.30/3.30]3.70|5.50]7.50|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.10]2.05|7.00]|2.35/9.50|1.85|2.50|2.35|3.15
21:30| 3492 |POL 2 |L.GDANSK WISLA K. 3.10|3.402.15]|5.10|3.45]8.50|5.90|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.40|3.70|1.95|7.00|1.75|5.20|1.55 | 1.80|2.40 | 1.85
21:30| 4072 |[ESP 2 |LEGANES LEVANTE 2.10|3.25|3.70|3.45|6.00]7.00|12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.10|2.90|2.10|6.75]|2.60 | 11.0]2.05 |2.85|2.45 | 3.90
21:45/1086 (ITA1 |GENOA VERONA 2.00/3.30(4.00]3.30|6.75]|6.50|13.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10|2.75|2.05|6.75]|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
21:45/1802 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO ST.TRUID. 2.70]3.15|2.75|4.404.60]8.50 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|4.10 | 3.35|1.95|6.75]| 1.95 | 6.75]| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.35
21:45| 2371 |SCO 2 |DUNFERML. DUND.UTD. 3.80|3.40|1.90]5.80|3.00]|10.5|5.60|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.704.90|2.35]|9.50|1.82|5.10|1.78 | 2.20|3.10 | 1.87
21:45|2521 |WAL C|LLANELLI PENYBONT 7.25|/4.40]1.40]112.0|1.93]32.0|2.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50|8.50|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.58 | 1.90|3.80 | 1.32
21:45| 2571 |IR1PO |WATERFORD |CORK CITY 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60|1.92|6.75]|1.82|5.90|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
22:00{11811FR1W |LYON W MONTPEL.W 1.13]7.50|14.0]11.40|22.0 2.25]1.50|2.15 2.50|2.70
22:00{12573|ENG 2 |BLACKBURN |PRESTON 2.00/3.50|3.80|3.15|5.80]5.90|11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.15|2.45|1.82|5.60|2.35|10.0| 1.65| 2.00 | 1.95 | 3.00
22:00| 4098 ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. CELTA 1.62|3.80|5.80]2.40|9.00|4.00|18.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.35|1.87|1.67 |4.30|2.70 | 13.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.65 | 4.10
22:00|5031 |FRA 1 |MONTPELL. NICE 3.35/3.35(2.20|5.503.60]|10.5|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80|4.80|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.30
22:15/4111 |PRT 1 |ESTORIL CASA PIA 2.45|3.2512.95]14.10|4.90]8.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.10|3.40]2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.90
00:00{11596/BOL 1 |A.PALMAF. UN.VINTO 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60 |2.95|1.90|6.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.63 | 2.00|2.10 | 2.50
00:00| 1360 |lURY 1 |MONT.CITY P.COLONIA 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00|1.87 |2.50|2.20 | 3.15
00:00| 1403 |CL2PF |SAN FEL. SANTIAGO 2.50|3.15|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.00|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.65
00:00| 1421 |ARGC |CORDOB.S. ESTUDIAN. 3.00/3.00(2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.60|2.30|9.50]|2.15|7.25|2.00 (2.85|3.30 | 2.65
00:00| 1524 |BRA 2 |VILLA N. LONDRINA 1.48(3.80|7.00]2.25|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.30|3.30 | 19.0|2.30 |2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
00:55/8681|NZ 1 |NAP.CITY EASTERN 2.80|3.702.15|4.50 | 3.35 2.25|1.50|2.20 147 |1.72
02:00{11815BOL 1 |[STRONGEST G.MAMORE 1.10]9.00|16.0]1.30 | 25.0 3.20|1.30|1.73 2.20|2.30
02:00| 1422 |ARGC |GIMNAS.LP A.TUCUMAN 2.15|3.10|3.40|3.50|5.70]16.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40| 4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75]|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
02:00| 1491 |[ECU 1 |ORENSE SC MUSHUC R. 1.85(3.40|4.10]2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.803.00 |2.30|1.82 |5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40| 1.87 | 3.45
02:05[12030|ME1W |TIJUANA W MONTERR.W 4.20|3.60(1.776.00|2.60|11.0|4.30]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]5.00 | 4.70]2.05|9.00|1.52|3.901.38|1.60]2.35|1.45
02:30| 1365 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR RASING M. 1.75]3.45|4.502.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20|1.77 | 5.50| 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
02:30| 1525 |BRA 2 |SPORTR. ATLET.GO 1.95|3.35(3.703.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
03:00{1710 |MEX 1 |ATLAS NECAXA 1.80|3.45(4.2012.80|6.50|5.00|12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10|2.40| 10.511.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
03:05/1701 |MEX 1 |MAZATLAN TOLUCA 2.95|3.45|2.20]14.80|3.45]8.50|5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|3.70|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.50 | 1.70|2.10 | 1.77
04:00| 8508 ME1W |PUMAS U.W TIGRES UW 5.60|4.00|1.53]18.50|2.20]|17.0|3.35|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.50 |6.25]|2.40|11.0|1.50|3.45|1.53 |1.82|3.25|1.42
05:00{11809MLSPF|SEATTLE DALLAS (1-1) 1.75]3.50(5.00]2.75|7.75]5.10 | 16.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.602.70 | 13.0 | 1.93 | 2.45]1.85 | 4.30
05:10|1702 [MEX 1 |TIJUANA PACHUCA 2.25|3.35(/2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00/2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.58 | 1.85|1.95 | 2.35
06:00| 4851 |JAP 3 |YOKOH.SK AZUL KLA. 245|3.25|2.75|3.904.60]7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
06:30| 4681 AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. JETS 1.92]3.50|3.60]3.00|5.30|5.10|9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.40|2.10]|1.60 |4.40|2.00 | 7.25|1.47 | 1.68 ] 1.60 | 2.35
06:30| 4723 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. SEONGNAM 2.85|3.202.40]4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80]2.15|7.50]|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.40
07:00{4706 |KORP |DAEJEO.C. GANGVON 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50 | 5.10]6.50 | 9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60] 3.35 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 7.25 ] 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.65
07:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG  |BUSANT. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.00 | 3.30|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.65
07:00| 4732 |[KOR 3 |ULSAN C. YANGPYEO. 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.90]8.50 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25| 2.65 | 2.35
07:00| 4733 |[KOR 3 |CHANGWON POCHEON 1.62|3.50|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.75|2.05]|1.72 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
07:00| 4734 [KOR 3 |SIH.CITY CHUNCHEON 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.40 | 9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.30
07:00| 4735 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE DAEJEO.K. 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50]5.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.25]1.82 |5.70|2.55| 10.5]1.90 | 2.45] 1.85 | 3.60
07:00| 4736 |KOR 3 |GYEONGJU HWASEONG 3.30|3.202.15]5.50|3.50]|10.0|6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 |4.70]2.30|9.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
07:00| 4737 |[KOR 3 |PAJU Cl. MOKPO Cl. 2.75|3.15|2.50]4.60|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.45
07:00| 4803 |UJPN 1 |A.NIIGATA TOKYO 2.25|3.40|3.20]3.60|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|3.50|2.75|1.90|6.25]|2.15|8.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.75
07:00| 4804 |UJPN 1 |BELLM.S. NAGOYA GE 3.05|3.35|/2.35|5.10|3.80]9.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|5.20 | 4.30|2.10|9.50|2.05 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25| 2.85 | 2.30
07:00| 4809 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO S.HIROSH. 3.40/3.50|2.10|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|4.70 | 4.00|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 5.20 | 1.55 | 1.82| 2.55 | 1.85
07:00| 4852 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ GRULLA M. 3.35|3.25|/2.10]5.50|3.40]10.0|6.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.70]2.309.00]|1.95|6.25|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
07:00| 8509 | KRWP |HWACHE.W SUWON W 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]|7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
08:00|{4805|JPN 1 |SANGAN YOKOHAMA 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.30|2.70|1.88|6.00|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.70
08:00| 4806 | JPN 1 |KASHIMA KASHIWA 2.20|3.30|3.40|3.60|5.70]|7.25/10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.20 | 3.10|2.05| 7.00| 2.40 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.45
08:00/4807 |JPN 1 |GAMBA FUKUOKA 2.4013.35|2.95|3.904.90|7.75|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.80
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

08:30{4678 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. PERTH GL. 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10|15.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 |1.87]|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0]1.70 | 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
09:00| 4724 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU ASAN CH. 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
09:30| 4702 KORP |DAEGU GVANGJU 2.70|3.05|2.80]4.50|4.70]9.00|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.80 | 3.60|2.10|7.50]|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.70
09:30| 4707 |[KORP |JEJU UTD. SEOUL 2.7013.25/2.5014.404.10]8.00|7.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.20
10:00(4853 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU KAGOSHIMA 4.00|3.45(1.85]|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.10]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|5.70 | 5.20]2.35|9.50|1.75|4.90 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.15 | 1.77
10:45| 4679 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE SYDNEY 1.97 13.45|3.50]3.05|5.40|5.40/9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.55|2.20]|1.65|4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.70 | 1.67 | 2.40
11:00| 4521 |ROM 2 |CSM ALEX. HUNEDOARA 4.80]3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0|4.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.50 |7.00|2.55|11.0|1.75|4.70|1.87 | 2.35]|3.90 | 1.72
11:00| 4545 |ROM 2 |TUNARI C.CHIAJ. 6.00|3.70|1.55[10.02.40]20.0|3.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 8.00|2.85|14.0|1.67 |4.30]|1.95|2.40|5.40 | 1.72
11:00| 4546 |ROM 2 [METALOGL. V.TAR.JIU 1.95(3.25|3.80|3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25]|2.55| 10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.70
11:00| 4547 |ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. PROGR.S. 1.22|5.50|13.0]1.70|23.0|2.20 | 65.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.551.92 | 1.40| 1.42 | 3.20| 3.80 | 33.0|2.80 | 3.15] 1.40 | 9.00
11:00| 4548 |ROM 2 |CSM SLAT. DUMBRAV. 2.30|3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60]|7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00|2.40 |9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
11:00|4854 |JAP 3 |EHIME IMABARI 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.65|1.90 | 6.00|2.25|9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
11:15/3549 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM VLASIM 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40/3.90]8.00|7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.20 | 3.40| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.15
11:15| 3556 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV DUKLA 2.15|3.35|3.15]3.45|5.20]6.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
11:15/ 8625 | CZH3C|TRINEC ZLINSKO 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.30|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
11:15| 8631 |CZE3A|MOTORLET PRESTICE 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|4.00]6.50|7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 | 5.90|1.50 | 1.72| 1.87 | 2.00
11:30| 3550 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV KROMERIZ 1.8813.45(3.90/2.95|5.90|5.20|11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.82 | 3.05
11:30| 4423 |SVK 2 |SLOV.B.II TREBISOV 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.75
11:30/4430 |[SVK 2 |TATRAN L. MALZENICE 1.50]4.00(5.50]2.15|7.75]3.35|16.0| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.10|1.67]1.60 |3.60|2.55|11.0]1.72|2.10]1.50 | 3.80
11:30/4725|SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM  |G.SANGMU 3.30|3.45|2.05]|5.10|3.20]8.50|5.602.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|4.00|3.70|1.90|7.25]|1.65|4.90|1.50 | 1.70|2.30 | 1.72
11:30| 8626 | CZH3B|PREPERE M.BOL.M21 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10]1.92 | 6.75]|1.52| 1.85| 1.80 | 2.35




